
 
 

幼兒英語拼音導師證書課程(TQUK Level 4 )  

Certificate in Teaching Phonics to Young Learners  (TQUK Level 4 ) 
OTC03 timetable  

 
8 Online Group Live Sessions + 3 Private Live Sessions + Offline Self Study Sessions* + 

Homework of each Session 
 

LESSONS DATE Remark  
1 13 May 2025 (Tue) 7:30-9:30pm  
2 15 May 2025 (Thu) 7:30-9:30pm 

Private PT1 17 May 2025(Sat) Saying the Sounds (live) - 20m each 
3 20 May 2025(Tue) 7:30-9:30pm 
4 22 May 2025(Thu) 7:30-9:30pm 

Private PT2 27 May 2025(Tue)from 7:30pm or 30mins each - Demonstrating a stage of the Lesson Plan (live) 
Private PT2 29 May 2025(Thu)from 7:30pm or 30mins each - Demonstrating a stage of the Lesson Plan (live) 
Private PT2 31 May 2025(Sat)from10am 30mins each - Demonstrating a stage of the Lesson Plan (live) 

5 3 June 2025(Tue) 7:30-9:30pm 
6 5 June 2025(Thu) 7:30-9:30pm 

Private PT3 7 June 2025(Sat)from10am 20mins each - Blending Pseudo Words (live)  
7 9 June 2025(Mon) 7:30-9:30pm 
8 11 June 2025(Wed) 7:30-9:30pm 

Exam 22 June 2025(Sun) TPhYL Exam (Online) 9am-12pm , PM Session 30mins timeslot    
 


